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SKLAD 2018

SKLAD  DREVA    LaPS  CHRŤANY   /v prm/        ROK  2018

Dátum Pohyb Meno

601500 601400 601100 601100 601200 601300

1.1.2018 ZOSTATOK k 31.12.2017 163,26

21.1.2018 SV Oláh Štefan 1,0 9,0 19.01.2018 1,0 9,0 30,00 163,26

30.1.2018 SV Toth Š 1,0 4,0 11.01.2018 1,0 4,0 20,00 163,26

5.2.2018 SV Oláh Štefan 7,0 3,0 03.02.2018 7,0 3,0 90,00 163,26

TAZBA 76,00 239,26

17.1.2018 SV Oláh Štefan 7,0 3,0 08.02.2018 7,0 3,0 90,00 239,26

22.1.2018 SV Gyorgy Oláh 10,0 16.01.2018 10,0 20,00 239,26

22.1.2018 SV Gyorgy Oláh 8,0 7,0 29.01.2018 8,0 7,0 110,00 239,26

7.2.2018 SV Gyorgy Oláh 8,0 7,0 06.02.2018 8,0 7,0 110,00 239,26

23.2.2018 podiel Bartoš Ilja 22.02.2018 10,1 60,60 229,16

23.2.2018 SV Gyorgy Oláh 3,0 2,0 23.02.2018 3,0 2,0 40,00 229,16

23.2.2018 SV Zolt Oláh 3,0 2,0 23.02.2018 3,0 2,0 40,00 229,16

23.2.2018 SV Gyorgy Oláh 2,0 3,0 23.02.2018 2,0 3,0 30,00 229,16

23.2.2018 SV Zolt Oláh 2,0 3,0 23.02.2018 2,0 3,0 30,00 229,16

25.2.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 25.02.2018 11,0 66,00 218,16

25.2.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 25.02.2018 13,6 81,60 204,56

26.2.2018 SV Oláh Štefan 8,0 2,0 26.02.2018 8,0 2,0 100,00 204,56

2.3.2018 SV Bogdan Milan 2,0 0,5 02.03.2018 2,0 0,5 25,00 204,56

2.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 27.02.2018 4,0 24,00 200,56

2.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 02.03.2018 5,2 31,20 195,36

5.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 03.03.2018 5,2 31,20 190,16

5.3.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 03.03.2018 2,7 5,40 187,46

5.3.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 03.03.2018 4,6 9,20 182,86
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5.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 05.03.2018 0,0 4,0 24,00 178,86

11.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 10.03.2018 5,0 30,00 173,86

11.3.2018 SV Oláh Štefan 6,0 3,0 09.03.2018 6,0 3,0 78,00 173,86

13.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 11.03.2018 1,0 6,00 172,86

12.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 12.03.2018 5,0 30,00 167,86

12.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 12.03.2018 5,0 30,00 162,86

14.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 14.03.2018 5,0 30,00 157,86

16.3.2018 SV Gyorgy Oláh 3,0 2,0 16.03.2018 3,0 2,0 40,00 157,86

16.3.2018 SV Gyorgy Oláh 3,0 2,0 16.03.2018 3,0 2,0 40,00 157,86

16.3.2018 SV Gyorgy Oláh 3,0 2,0 16.03.2018 3,0 2,0 40,00 157,86

19.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 19.03.2018 5,0 30,00 152,86

19.3.2019 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 19.03.2018 5,0 30,00 147,86

19.2.2018 vybor Belovova S 19.03.2018 6,0 12,00 141,86

20.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 20.03.2018 4,0 24,00 137,86

20.3.2018 podiel Bartoš Gaspar 20.03.2018 5,0 30,00 132,86

21.3.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 21.03.2018 5,0 10,00 127,86

21.3.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 21.03.2018 4,5 9,00 123,36

22.3.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 22.03.2018 5,0 10,00 118,36

24.3.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 24.03.2018 5,0 10,00 113,36

26.3.2018 SV Melich Ján 1,0 9,0 25.03.2018 1,0 9,0 30,00 113,36

26.3.2018 SV Gálik Miro 3,0 2,0 25.03.2018 3,0 2,0 40,00 113,36

26.3.2018 SV Galik Miro 3,0 2,0 25.03.2018 3,0 2,0 40,00 113,36

26.3.2018 SV Galik Miro 3,0 2,0 25.03.2018 3,0 2,0 40,00 113,36

28.3.2018 SV Oláh Ján 10,0 5,0 28.03.2018 10,0 5,0 130,00 113,36

30.3.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 29.03.2018 4,0 8,00 109,36

TAZBA 75,00 184,36

9.4.2018 SV Melich Ján 2,0 1,0 07.04.2018 2,0 1,0 26,00 184,36

13.4.2018 SV Galik Miro 12,0 3,0 13.04.2018 12,0 3,0 150,00 184,36

13.4.2018 SV Galik Miro 3,0 7,0 13.04.2018 3,0 7,0 50,00 184,36
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14.4.2018 SV Števko Juraj 1,0 14.04.2018 1,0 2,00 184,36

26.4.2018 vybor Belovova S 25.04.2018 14,0 28,00 170,36

27.4.2018 SV Galik Miro 3,0 2,0 27.04.2018 3,0 2,0 40,00 170,36

27.4.2018 SV Galik Miro 2,0 3,0 27.4 2,0 3,0 30,00 170,36

27.4.2018 SV Galik Miro 3,0 2,0 27.4 3,0 2,0 40,00 170,36

TAZBA 78,00 248,36

3.5.2018 SV OLAH Štefan 3,0 7,0 3.5 3,0 7,0 50,00 248,36

5.5.2018 SV OLAH Štefan 3,0 7,0 4.5 3,0 7,0 50,00 248,36

6.5.2018 SV toth Milan 1,0 9,0 6.5 1,0 9,0 30,00 248,36

9.5.2018 SV toth Milan 1,0 9,0 8.5 1,0 9,0 30,00 248,36

11.5.2018 SV galik Miro 5,0 5,0 11.5 5,0 5,0 70,00 248,36

15.5.2018 SV Melich Ján 1,0 9,0 13.5 1,0 9,0 30,00 248,36

19.5.2018 vybor Ivan Stano 16.4 10,0 20,00 238,36

19.5.2018 vybor Ivan Stano 19.4 10,0 20,00 228,36

19.5.2018 vybor Ivanova M 22.4 10,0 20,00 218,36

20.5.2018 SV toth Milan 1,0 9,0 20.5 1,0 9,0 30,00 218,36

27.5.2018 vybor Hanula Pav 20.5 10,0 20,00 208,36

30.5.2018 SV galik ján 10,0 5,0 30.5 10,0 5,0 130,00 208,36

30.5.2018 SV Gálikova Drah 5,0 2,0 29.5 5,0 2,0 64,00 208,36

TAZBA 76,00 284,36

10.6.2018 SV Deme Jul 1,0 9,0 10.6 1,0 9,0 30,00 284,36

13.6.2018 SV galik ján 7,0 8,0 12.6 7,0 8,0 100,00 284,36

21.6.2018 SV Oláh Štefan 4,0 6,0 19.6 4,0 6,0 60,00 284,36

21.6.2018 podiel Antov Vlad 10.6 0,0 9,9 59,40 274,46

27.6.2018 SV galik Miro 7,0 3,0 21.6 7,0 3,0 90,00 274,46

4.7.2018 SV OLAH Štefan 5,0 5,0 21.6 5,0 5,0 70,00 274,46

20.7.2018 podiel Šalamún P 3.8 8,2 49,20 266,26

22.7.2018 SV galik ján 10,0 5,0 21.7 10,0 5,0 130,00 266,26

TAZBA 20,00 286,26
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9.8.2018 SV galik ján 10,0 5,0 8.6 10,0 5,0 130,00 286,26

11.8.2018 SV Kováčová J 9,0 9.8 9,0 18,00 286,26

13.8.2018 SV Greguš P 7,0 3,0 11.8 7,0 3,0 90,00 286,26

13.8.2018 SV Čierny J 7,0 3,0 11.8 7,0 3,0 90,00 286,26

23.8.2018 SV Hodásiona E 7,0 3,0 22.8 7,0 3,0 90,00 286,26

31.8.2018 SV Hodásiona E 6,0 4,0 30.8 6,0 4,0 80,00 286,26

31.8.2018 SV Oláh Štefan 4,0 20.8 4,0 8,00 286,26

31.8.2018 SV galik ján 10,0 5,0 30.8 10,0 5,0 130,00 286,26

TAZBA 20,00 306,26

10.9.2018 SV Baran M 1,0 4,0 9.8 1,0 4,0 20,00 306,26

23.9.2018 podiel Gallo Ján 23.9 3,0 18,00 303,26

23.9.2018 podiel Gallová Kat 23.9 0,3 1,80 302,96

23.9.2018 podiel Lenhard Lub 23.9 4,1 24,60 298,86

21.9.2018 SV Gálik ján 10,0 5,0 21.9 10,0 5,0 130,00 298,86

TAZBA 30,50 329,36

9.10.2018 podiel Gálik ján 21.8 3,3 19,80 326,06

9.10.2018 SV galik ján 2,0 2,0 23.8 0,0 2,0 2,0 28,00 326,06

9.10.2018 SV galik Miro 2,0 4,0 7.10 2,0 4,0 32,00 326,06

9.10.2018 SV galik ján 2,0 2,0 8.10 2,0 2,0 28,00 326,06

10.10.2018 SV OLAH Štefan 3,0 2,0 8.10 3,0 2,0 40,00 326,06

15.10.2018 SV Greguš P 7,0 3,0 15.10 7,0 3,0 90,00 326,06

15.10.2018 podiel galik Miro 15.10 4,3 25,80 321,76

15.10.2018 podiel Gáliková Dr 15.10 1,7 10,20 320,06

22.10.2018 SV galik ján 10,0 5,0 20.10 10,0 5,0 130,00 320,06

23.10.2018 podiel Šalamún Ján 20.10 4,2 25,20 315,86

TAZBA 42,00 357,86

3.11.2018 SV OLAH Štefan 10,0 6,0 11.1 10,0 6,0 132,00 357,86

4.11.2018 SV Kováčová J 8,0 2,0 4.11 8,0 2,0 100,00 357,86

13.11.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 19.5 5,0 10,00 352,86
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13.11.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 19.5 5,0 10,00 347,86

13.11.2018 vybor Bartoš Hubert 21.7 9,2 18,40 338,66

13.11.2018 SV Pravda P 7,0 3,0 9.8 7,0 3,0 90,00 338,66

13.11.2018 podiel Slávik M 15.9 5,0 30,00 333,66

13.11.2018 podiel Slávik M 17.9 4,5 27,00 329,16

13.11.2018 SV Kulich Mir 7,0 3,0 6.10 7,0 3,0 90,00 329,16

10.10.2018 SV Bartoš Hubert 8,00 10.10 8,0 40,00 329,16

13.11.2018 SV lenhard ján 6,0 2,0 12.10 6,0 2,0 76,00 329,16

13.11.2018 SV lenhard ján 6,0 2,0 13.10 6,0 2,0 76,00 329,16

13.11.2018 SV Bartoš Hubert 1,0 18.10 1,0 2,00 329,16

13.11.2018 SV toth Milan 7,0 13.11 7,0 14,00 329,16

13.11.2018 SV Oláh Štefan 1,0 4,0 14.9 1,0 4,0 20,00 329,16

19.11.2018 predaj sklad Galik Pav 4.11 5,0 100,00 324,16

19.11.2018 podiel Gálik Pav 4.11 4,8 28,80 319,36

21.11.2018 podiel Toth Stan 16.11 1,4 8,40 317,96

21.11.2018 podiel Kršková Oľ 16.11 1,4 8,40 316,56

30.11.2018 podiel Belova Irma 10.10 5,0 30,00 311,56

30.11.2018 predaj sklad Belova Irma 10.10 5,0 100,00 306,56

TAZBA 12,00 318,56

15.12.2018 SV Toth Lubo 2,0 1,0 15.12 2,0 1,0 26,00 318,56

20.12.2018 vybor Sebíň D 13.12 10,0 20,00 308,56

22.12.2018 podiel Melichová L 20.12 9,9 59,40 298,66

27.12.2018 vybor Backová M 27.12 10,0 20,00 288,66

27.1.22018 vybor Husák P 27.12 10,0 20,00 278,66

28.12.2018 podiel Ballo P 14.5 3,0 18,00 275,66

28.1.22018 SV Ballo P 3,0 14.5 3,0 36,00 275,66

28.12.2018 podiel Ballo P 27.12 10,9 65,40 264,76

28.12.2018 predaj sklad Sabo 19.12 17,9 411,70 246,86

28.12.2018 podiel Bartoš Bran 22.12 3,9 23,40 242,96
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28.12.2018 podiel Bartoš Hubert 22.12 0,8 4,80 242,16

28.12.2018 podiel Bartoš Henr 22.12 0,9 5,40 241,26

18.12.2018 podiel Slávik M 22.12 1,0 6,00 240,26

28.12.2018 vybor Kukučková 18.5 32,0 64,00 208,26

28.12.2018 vybor Kalmár Boh 17.5 10,0 3,0 38,00 195,26

28.12.2018 vybor Kalmár Mir 30.5 28,0 56,00 167,26

30.12.2018 podiel Ivanová M 10.10 5,0 30,00 162,26

30.12.2018 podiel Ivan Stano 5.10 3,5 21,00 158,76

31.12.2018 predaj sklad Obec Záv. 52,000 624,00 106,76
36,000 720,00 70,76
10,000 120,00 60,76

60,76

SPOLU: 429,50 310,0 295,5 8,0 210,0 196,1 35,9 310,0 295,5 98,0

V EUR 41X5 3,0 420,0 651,7 591,0
 841,6X12 0,0

CELKOM v EUR 6507,13 10304,2 848,0 432,0 848,0 Chyba:509
ťažba/výdaj spolu: 17659,33 17386,97

8 023,30 

1 176,6 3 720,0 1 464,0

1 210,2 ### ### 2 522,8
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